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HR 4788
Relief for America's Main Street Lenders Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: May 30, 2014
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on General Farm Commodities and Risk Management.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on General Farm Commodities and Risk Management.  (Jul 7, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/4788 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Duffy, Sean P. [R-WI-7] 
Party: Republican   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors

No cosponsors are listed for this bill.

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Jul 7, 2014

Financial Services Committee House Referred To May 30, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 30, 2014) 

Relief for America's Main Street Lenders Act - Amends the Commodity Exchange Act, the Securities Exchange Act of

1934, the Electronic Fund Transfer Act, and the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act to exclude

from the definition of financial entity, solely with respect to an interest rate swap or interest rate security-based swap,

financial institutions whose total assets are $50 billion or less.

Actions Timeline

Jul 7, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on General Farm Commodities and Risk Management.
May 30, 2014: Introduced in House
May 30, 2014: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on Agriculture, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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